
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S 95/99 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

Fo the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07077295 | 

(a) Insert full name of Name of Company 

company 

(a) ALL SEASONS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED 

(b) Insert full name(s) I/We (b) Graham Stuart Wolloff 

and address(es) Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough PE2 6LR 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 27 February 2015 

Signed di? Date 27 February 2015 

Presenter’s name, For Official use 
address and reference Liquidation Section | Post Room 

(if any) .~ 

< 
[=] 
wn 
w 

z *A42DB7F4* 
A07 03/03/2015 #155 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-- CVL Form 419 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

ALL SEASONS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED 07077295 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 

address of regtstered ALL SEASONS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED 

office of the company of Design House 

Meadow Drove 

Bourne 

Lincolnshire PELO OAH 

on the 27 February 2015, the date that the company went into liquidation 
(b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 27 February 2015 the date that the company 
went into liquidation 

Full name Brian Dodd 

Signed i Z kell? 

Dated ay 2/ LS 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value ___ Estimated to Realise 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Intellectual Property 
Other Current Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 

Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders) 

Banks/Institutions 
Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Cieditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature B LE, 

£ £ 

16,971 3,499 
32,000 0 

182,952 6,500 

231,923 9,999 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

9,999 

(800) 
(800) 
9,199 

9,199 

0 
9,199 

(14,251) 
(2,269) 

(213,433) 
(86,409) 

(316,362) 
(307,163) 

(100) 
(100) 

(307,263) 
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